
Biostatistics – 2nd year 2016/2017

date day time group room class topic

13.10.2016 Thu 11:30-13:00 1-4 lecture 327 1

17.10.2016 Mon 08:00-09:30 4 practical 192 1

17.10.2016 Mon 11:30-13:00 1-4 lecture Jonáš 1 2

18.10.2016 Tue 11:30-13:00 2 practical 192 1

20.10.2016 Thu 11:30-13:00 3 practical 192 1

20.10.2016 Thu 13:30-15:00 1 practical 192 1

24.10.2016 Mon 08:00-09:30 4 practical 192 2

25.10.2016 Tue 09:45-11:15 3 practical 192 2

26.10.2016 Wen 13:30-15:00 1-4 lecture 525 3

27.10.2016 Thu 11:30-13:00 2 practical 192 2

27.10.2016 Thu 13:30-15:00 1 practical 192 2

31.10.2016 Mon 08:00-09:30 3 practical 192 3

31.10.2016 Mon 09:45-11:15 4 practical 192 3

1.11.2016 Tue 09:45-11:15 2 practical 192 3

1.11.2016 Tue 11:30-13:00 1 practical 192 3

7.11.2016 Mon 11:30-13:00 3 practical 192 4

9.11.2016 Wen 08:00-09:30 1 practical 192 4

9.11.2016 Wen 09:45-11:15 4 practical 192 4

10.11.2016 Thu 13:30-15:00 2 practical 192 4

14.11.2016 Mon 08:00-09:30 1-4 lecture 327 4

14.11.2016 Mon 11:30-13:00 1 practical 192 5

15.11.2016 Tue 13:30-15:00 3 practical 192 5

16.11.2016 Wen 13:30-15:00 2 practical 192 5

18.11.2016 Fri 11:30-13:00 4 practical 192 5

22.11.2016 Tue 08:00-09:30 2 practical 192 6

23.11.2016 Wen 11:30-13:00 3 practical 192 6

24.11.2016 Thu 09:45-11:15 1 practical 192 6

25.11.2016 Fri 08:00-09:30 4 practical 192 6

Room 192 is located in the National Institute of Public Health

(Státní zdravotní ústav), Šrobárova 48, Prague 10,

building 11, last floor


